2741 Howell Mill Road NW
Atlanta, GA 30327

Rep ID: 70035
3/7/2018 10:50:31 AM

Tina Vorreyer

Date:
Rep:

Description:
schooki(Z..
Type:

Account#:

Grade Worksheet
Morris Brandon

Kit Number:

Kinderaarten
09

ALL

84134
8413409ALL

ltem Number

O

201037
207083
212084
212080
208003
208024
254001
210001
205003
205008
289005
289004
232034
223007
235002
206048
206042
313P *
254033
209077
T

I R )y I O I By

Qty.
5Ea
1 Pk
1 Pk
1 Ea
5 Bx
1 St
1 Ea
1Pr
1 Ea
8 Ea
1 Pk
1 Pk
2Ea
1 Ea
1 Pk
1 Ea
1 Ea
1 Pk
1 Pk
1 St
1 Ea

Brand
Ticonderoga
Tape-it

CLin

ClLine
Crayola
Crayola
Sanford
Fiskars
Elmer's
Elmer's
Pacon -
Pacon - Tru-
Mead
Tape-It
Esselte
C-Line
C-Line
C-Line

Expo 2
Crayola
Bonus ltems

Description

Pencil, Beginner, #2, w/Eraser, 13/32" Dia., Tri-Write', Each
Eraser, Vinyl, White, Large, Latex Free, 2/Pk

ID Bage Holders, Poly, Horizontal, 3 1/2 x 2 1/2, 12/pk
Lanyard, Standard, Black, Swivel Hook

Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box

Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 10/Set
Marker, Sharpie, Fine Point, Black

Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

Glue, School, Washable, 7-5/8 oz., White

Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 0z.

BULK Construction Paper, 100% Sul, 12"x18", 50/Pk, Asst.
Construction Paper, 100% Sul, 9" x 12", 50/Pk, Asst.
Comp Book, 1/2", Primary Journal, Marble Cvr, Blk, 100 Sht
Sketch Book, Top Wirebound, 9" x 12", 30 Sht

Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White

Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Orange

Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Purple

Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 3Pk, Be/Rd/Gn

Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst 4/Pk

Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 10/Set

Free "Money From Home" Envelopes & Student ID Labels

Total ltem Count:

1 Delivered Kit Price: $69.52

2 Program Commitment Discount: 18.0 % $12.51

Discounted Kit Price: $57.01

T Bulk Iltem - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2 Discount based on date that the signed Aagreement is received.




