2741 Howell Mill Road NW Atlanta, GA 30327

Rep ID: 70035

Date: 3/7/2018 10:50:31 AM

Rep: Tina Vorreyer



Grade Worksheet Morris Brandon

Description: Kindergarten

: 09

Grade: 09
Type: ALL

Account#: 84134

Kit Number: 8413409ALL

Item Number	Qty.	<u>Brand</u>	Description
□ 201037	5 Ea	Ticonderoga	Pencil, Beginner, #2, w/Eraser, 13/32" Dia., 'Tri-Write', Each
□ 207083	1 Pk	Tape-it	Eraser, Vinyl, White, Large, Latex Free, 2/Pk
□ 212084	1 Pk	CLin	ID Bage Holders, Poly, Horizontal, 3 1/2 x 2 1/2, 12/pk
□ 212080	1 Ea	CLine	Lanyard, Standard, Black, Swivel Hook
□ 208003	5 Bx	Crayola	Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box
□ 208024	1 St	Crayola	Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 10/Set
□ 254001	1 Ea	Sanford	Marker, Sharpie, Fine Point, Black
□ 210001 *	1 Pr	Fiskars	Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst.
□ 205003	1 Ea	Elmer's	Glue, School, Washable, 7-5/8 oz., White
□ 205008	8 Ea	Elmer's	Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 oz.
□ 289005	1 Pk	Pacon -	BULK Construction Paper, 100% Sul, 12"x18", 50/Pk, Asst.
□ 289004	1 Pk	Pacon - Tru-	Construction Paper, 100% Sul, 9" x 12", 50/Pk, Asst.
□ 232034	2 Ea	Mead	Comp Book, 1/2", Primary Journal, Marble Cvr, Blk, 100 Sht
□ 223007	1 Ea	Tape-It	Sketch Book, Top Wirebound, 9" x 12", 30 Sht
□ 235002	1 Pk	Esselte	Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White
□ 206048 *	1 Ea	C-Line	Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Orange
□ 206042 *	1 Ea	C-Line	Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Purple
□ 313P *	1 Pk	C-Line	Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 3Pk, Be/Rd/Gn
□ 254033	1 Pk	Expo 2	Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst 4/Pk
□ 209077	1 St	Crayola	Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 10/Set
□ TT1	1 Ea	Bonus Items	Free "Money From Home" Envelopes & Student ID Labels

Total Item Count: 21 1 Delivered Kit Price: \$69.52

 $^{\rm 2}$ Program Commitment Discount: 18.0 % \$12.51

Discounted Kit Price: \$57.01

† Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order. ‡ Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.

^{*} This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

^{1.} Shipping charge is included.

^{2.} Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.